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Student Feedback Analysis Report 2022-23

No of Student -727

Very

Questions Excellent Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1. Utility of your course content 228 165 257 71 6
2. Pa_rt|C|pat|on of students in teaching 216 164 979 63 5
learning process
3. Use of innovative techniques (ICT,
Power Point Presentation etc.) in 168 142 287 97 33
teaching
Always | Usually | Occasionally Rarely Never
4. Is your per_formance in internal 396 148 164 60 29
assessment discussed with you?
5. Does the institution provide
opportunities for internship and field 258 121 184 97 67
Visit?
6. Does thg institution provide multiple 443 141 89 a1 13
opportunities to learn and grow?
7. Do the teachers illustrate the
concepts through examples and 427 147 96 42 15
applications?
8. Do the college teachers use student
centric methods,
such as e>_<per|enthl learning, 369 174 122 45 17
participative learning and problem
solving methods for enhancing learning
experiences?
Very . .
Excellent Good Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
9. How would you rate the teaching 251 182 991 53 20
learning process of your college?
Always | Usually | Occasionally Rarely Never
10. The teachers inform you about your
expected competencies, course 411 152 109 39 16

outcomes and programme outcomes?




Graphical Presentation of Student Feedback Analysis 2022-23
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Students Feedback Blank Form 2022-23

J.H. Govt. PG College, Betul, MP
Student Feedback Form 2022-23

jheollege175@gmail.com Switch account &
£ Not shared

* Indicates required question

Name of the Student *

Your answer

Class *

Your answer

Mobile no. *

Your answer

Email ID *

Your answer



Utility of your course content 3 YTewH B fIvga] &1

O (1) Excellent 3%
O (2) Very Good HfdawH

() (3) Good 3w
O (4) Satisfactory FaTwer®
O (5) Unsatisfactory 3aITaT®

Participation of students in teaching learning process

fireyor arfimm wigan # faenfifan 6t Wi

O (1) Excellent 3P %
O (2) Very Good HfiawH

() (3) Good 3o
O (4) Satisfactory TaTeer®
O (5) Unsatisfactory 3RIaITe®

Use of innovative techniques (ICT, Power Point Presentation etc.) in teaching

R ofi & o (sl et e anfR) T

O (1) Excellent g%
O (2) Very Good HfdawH

() (3) Good 7o
O (4) Satisfactory FaTeer®
O (5) Unsatisfactory 3RIaITeE



I your performance in internal assessment discussed with you?

1 e e 3 W o 90 9 o8 7 it e 7

() (1) vays T

0 @ Usually IR R
() (3)Occasionally whanf
0 (8 Rarely T57em

O ©Neermid

Does the institution provide opportunities for internship and field visit?

AR a1 HIaT, &7 YT A1  a Jvoe
g7

() (1) vays T

O (2) Usualy R ®
() (3)Occasionally whianf
O (8 Rarely T

O @Neermh

Does the institution provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow?
TGRS0 G TG Gg a 010 G141 et e
TGS

O (1) Always TR
O (2}Usua|\y3ﬂﬂ'¢f1?qi
O (3) Occasionally TR

O (4) Rarely Tg7@H
O (5) Never T TR
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Do the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?

01 45 RGN 1 TETERUI 03 S 5 FIEA ¥ B
2

() (1) Anays T

() (2 Usually PR
() (@) Occasionally whanf
O (4 Raey TE79m

O @neermhw

Do the college teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methods for enhancing

leaming experiences? 1 g e
BT B0 TG 00 1 WA 630 o] SHaTeTe e, T e e el &
T 1 T o 10 0T g o 0 7

O (1) Always T

O (Q}UsuaH)rHTﬂ?ﬂ?D?

O (3) Occasionally Tkl

O (4) Rarely TFT=A
O (5) Never A 71

How would you rate the teaching learning process of your college?

S0 S R o AT S e 1 e
TR ?

O (1)Excellent TFE
O (2)Very Good A
() (@) oo T

O (4) Average E L

() (5Poor Bk

11



The teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes” G

o e g o R o
i,

O (1) Ay FHRT
O (2]Usua||ym¥ui
O () Occasonely -0

O (4) Rarely TETH
O () Nerr PR

AnySgesion 35 -

m Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Form,

This content & nfther crested nor endorsed by Goagle. Repart Afuse - Tems of Sevice - Privaey Poley

(Google Forms
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Student Feedback Filled Form 2022-23

Questions  Responses @)  Settings

727 responses View in Sheets

Accepting responses ®

Summary Question Individual

1 of 727 > E E

Responses cannot be edited

J.H. Govt. PG College, Betul , MP
Student Feedback Form 2022-23

* Indicates required question

Name of the Student =

SHUBHAM KUMAR SAHU

Class *

B.Sc 15t YEAR MATHS

Mobile no. *

6263298626

Email D *

bhayyusahu171@gmail.com

Utility of your course content T ToTFA 31 ATeee 31 SR

@ (1) Excellent 3ep

‘C] (2) Very Good Hfegem

() @) 6ocd 7w

() (4 satstactory ThewrE
‘C)‘ (5) Unsatisfactory 3T

Participation of students in teaching leaming process

Py ot s il ) i

(® (1) Excellent 3

(] (2) Very Good Hfe3em

() (3 Goodwem

() (4 satstactory Seewre

( ] (5) Unsatisfactory $eawarE
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Use of innovative techniques (ICT, Power Point Presentation etc.) in teaching

figor fifiret & e (ST, W e a) @

@ (1) Excellent I

" (2) Very Good Hfeawm
" (3) Good ImH

() (&) safistactory ¥awarT®

() (5) Unsatisfactory R

Is your performance in internal assessment discussed with you?

e Tt A Fe & (i o T e 2

(®) (1) Always 0

':::‘ 2 Usuallymm
" (3) Occasiona\lymﬁ-mﬁ
" (4) Rarely Tg7@H

':::‘ (5) Never T T3

Does the insfitution provide opportunities for internship and field visit?

TRt il & o, & v A % Y Suee S

@ (1]Alwaysfaﬂ‘m

O (2) Usually TR
" (3) Occasionally k-l
':::‘ (&) Rarely Tga@H

O @ Nevermitd

Does the insfitution provide multiple opportunities to leam and grow?
TG 19! $8 T A & R i o e v 22

® (1) Aays T

O (2) sually ST

':::‘ (3) Occasionally P-4

() (&) Rarely T5m

() () Never et

14



Do the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?
T e SR B IR U8 SR & He 3 g e 2

@ (1) Always EEET

O (2 sually 3R R
() (3 Occasionally izt
‘:::‘ (4) Rarely Tga@H

O (5) Never moft =l

Do the college teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential leaming, participative
learning and problem solving methods for enhancing leaming experiences?

0 weifier e e $Fd vall o wn e 88 sgvaee My, weur Ry
i & ofa 1 s o fo FHE qae & ol ?

@ (1) Always FHST

‘:::‘ 2) Usua\\yx}rﬁﬁ'{tﬁ
" (3) Occasionally Ll Eah]
" (4) Rarely Tga@H

‘:::‘ (5) Never T g

How would you rate the teaching learning process of your college?

10 3R Ty 5 e o o 1 e o8 T 41 7

@ (1)Excellent JPT
‘:::' (2)Very Good Hféamm
(O (39 6oodTm

" @ A\ferageaﬁﬂﬂ

() (5)Poor R

The teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes? TR ot W&ﬁﬁ&ﬁéﬁ,ﬁw -
TR T W o T o A U a7

©® () AwaysgE

() (@ Usually 3R =

' {3 Occasionallyﬁﬂﬁ-ﬁ'tﬁ

:::' (4) Rarely TgdHH

' (5) Never T g

Any suggestion 1% T -

Submitted 5/27/23, 4:51PM
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Teachers Feedback Analysis 2022-23

Numbers of Teachers-61

Questions Agree Completely Disagree Completely Neither
S. No. Agree Disagree Agree nor
Disagree

1 Syllabi are suitable to programmes 35 26 00 00 00
/courses.

2 Syllabi are need based. 43 17 00 00 01
The programme outcomes and course

3 outcomes are well defined and clear to 42 17 00 00 02
teachers and students.

4 The courses/syllabi have_goc_)d balance a1 19 00 00 o1
between theory and application.

5 _The course:/syllabi h_ave made me 38 23 00 00 00
interested in the subject area.
The books prescribed /listed as

5 reference materials are relevant, up to 45 13 00 00 03
the mark and appropriate for the
market of employment.

I have freedom to adopt new

techniques/strategies

7 of teaching such as seminar, 38 22 00 00 01
presentation, group discussion and
learner’s participation.

I have freedom to adopt/adapt new

8 techniques/strategies of evaluation and 34 25 01 00 01
assessment of students

9 The en\_/ironment ir_1 the department is 37 21 00 00 03
conducive to teaching and research.

10 | The administration is teacher friendly. 40 21 00 00 00
The institute provides equal

11 | opportunities for personal and 31 22 01 01 06
professional growth
The institute ensures effective

12 | curriculum delivery and provides 44 15 00 00 02

conductive environment.

16




| Graphical Presentation of Teachers Feedback Analysis 2022-23 ||

1. Syllabi are suitable to
programmes/courses.

M Agree

H Completely
Agree

2. Syllabi are need based.

2%

M Agree

H Completely
Agree

® Neither Agree
nor Disagree

3. The programme outcomes and
course outcomes are well defined
and clear to teachers and

students.
3%
M Agree
H Completely
Agree
H Neither Agree

nor Disagree

4. The courses/syllabi have good
balance between theory and

application.
2%
M Agree
® Completely
Agree
® Neither Agree

nor Disagree

17




5. The course/syllabi have made
me interested in the subject area.

M Agree

H Completely
Agree

6. The books prescribed /listed as
reference materials are

relevant, up to the mark and
appropriate for the market of
employment.

5%

M Agree

® Completely Agree

M Neither Agree nor
Disagree

7. 1 have freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies

of teaching such as

seminar, presentation, group
discussion and learner’s participation.

2%

M Agree

® Completely Agree

M Neither Agree nor
Disagree

8. I have freedom to adopt/adapt
new techniques/strategies of
evaluation and assessment of
students.

1%

o
—\2/0

M Agree

® Completely
Agree

® Disagree

M Neither Agree
nor Disagree
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9. The environment in the
department is conducive to
teaching and research.

5%

Agree

H Completely
Agree

H Neither Agree
nor Disagree

10. The administration is teacher
friendly.

M Agree

H Completely
Agree

11. The institute provides equal
opportunities for personal and
professional growth.

204 M Agree
® Completely

Agree

® Disagree

H Completely
Disagree

® Neither Agree
nor Disagree

12. The institute ensures effective
curriculum delivery and provides
conducive environment.

3%

M Agree

® Completely
Agree

H Neither Agree
nor Disagree

19




Teachers Online Feedback Blank Form 2022-23

JH Govt. PG College Betul, MP
Teacher's Feedback Form 2022-23

Form description

Email *

Valid email

This form is collecting emails. Change settings

><

I I I = R I T >

After section1  Continue to next section v

Part-A: General Information

Description (optional)

1. Name of Teacher: *

Short answer text

20
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2. Department*

Short angwer text

Gender *

O Male

O Female

4. Agegroup: *

() n30year

) 3oy

sty

5165y

5. Academic Qualification *

") NET/SLET with PAD

" PAD/NET/SET

) M.Rhil

Oﬂﬂler

21



6. Present Posttion *

o Professor

O Associate Professor
O Assistant Professor
() Guest Faculy (Gowt)

) Glst Facuty (J89)

7. Length of Service *
O 1-10 year

1620 year

) 030y

O Mare then 30 Years

Part B- Academic Information

Description (optional)

1. Syllabi are suitable to programmes/courses. *

22



1. Syllabi are suitable to programmes/courses. *
O Completely Agree

() Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

2. Syllabi are need based. *
O Completely Agree

() Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

3. The programme outcomes and course outcomes are well defined and clear to teachers and *
students.

O Completely Agree

) Ageee

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

4. The courses/syllabi have good balance between theory and application. *
0 Completely Agree

[ Agee

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

23



5. The course/syllabi have made me interested in the subject area. *
O Completely Agree

() agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

6. The books prescribed /listed as reference materials are relevant, up to the mark and
appropriate for the market of employment.

O Completely Agree

) Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
@] Disagree

O Completely Disagree

7. I'have freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar,
presentation, group discussion and learner’s participation.

O Completely Agree

) Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree
pletely Disag

8. | have freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of evaluation and assessment of *
students.

O Completely Agree

") Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

24



9. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research.

O Completely Agree

) agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagrae

0 Completely Disagree

10. The administration is teacher friendly. *
O Completely Agree

U Ageee

O Neither Agree nor Disagres

O Disagrae

O Completely Disagree

11. The institute provides equal opportunities for personal and professional growth. *
@] Ccompletely Agree

() agree

() Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

12. The institute ensures effective curriculum delivery and provides conducive environment. *
O Completely Agree

) Agree

() Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

13. Please give you valuable suggestions for the development of the college. *

Short answer text

Thank you.
Description (optional)

25



Teachers Online Feedback Filled Form 2022-23

61 responses LnktoSheets

Accepting responses ‘

Individual

mengkshibashish@gmaileam  + 1 of 61 2 8 0

Responses cannot be edited

JH Govt. PG College Betul MP Teacher's
Feedback Form 2022-23

*Indicates required question

Email*

meenakshibzshisth@gmail com

1. Name of Teacher *

Dr Meenakshi Choubey

2. Department

English

26



Gender *

4. Age group: *

() n0year
O 3140 year

O 4150 year

(®) 55y

5. Academic Qualification *

() NET/SLETwith PhD

(0) PrONET/SET

27



6. Present Position*

@ Professor

O Associate Professor
O Assistant Professor
O Guest Faculty (Govt)

O Guest Faculty (JBS)

7. Length of Semvice *

O 110 year
() 2y
®) na0yex

O More then 30 Years

1. Syllabi are suitable to programmes/courses. *

@ Completely Agree

O Aree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagres

28



2. Syllabi are need based. *

@ Completely Agree
0 hgee

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

3. The programme outcomes and course outcomes are wel defined and clear to teachers and
students.

@ Completely Aqree

0 Agee

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

4, The courses/syllabi have good balance between theory and application. *

@ Completely Agres
() hgee

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

29



5. The course/syllabi have made me interested in the subject area. *

@ Completely Agree

O Agree

O Weither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

6. The books prescribed /listed as reference materials are relevant, up to the mark and appropriate *
for the market of employment.

O Completely Agree

® Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

7. I'have freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar, presentation,  *
group discussion and leamer's participation.

@ Completely Agree

O Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

B. I'have freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of evaluation and assessment of
students.

@ Completely Agree

O Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

30



9. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. *

O Completely Agree

(®) Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

10. The administration is teacher friendly. *

O Completely Agree
@ Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

11. The institute provides equal opportunities for personal and professional growth. *

@ Completely Agree
() Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree
O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

12. The institute ensures effective curriculum delivery and provides conducive environment. *

@ Completely Agree
O Agree

O Neither Agree nor Disagree

O Disagree

O Completely Disagree

13. Please give you valuable suggestions for the development of the college. *

Mare computers should be purchased for the use of teachers and students.

Thank you.

31



Alumni Feedback Analysis 2022-23

S. .
No Questions Yes No
Do you feel proud to be associated with
19 00
the college as an alumnus?
Do you feel that adequate knowledge
2 | was gained during your course of 19 00
study?
Is knowledge gained in the college
3 . 19 00
relevant to your present job?
Excellent Very Good
How do you rate the student-teacher
4 : o 13 06
relationship in the college?
Excellent | Very Good Good
How do you rate library facilities
S provided by the college to you? 08 10 01
How do you rate laboratory facilities
6 provided by the college to you ? 1 06 02
How do you rate sports facilities
! provided by the college to you? 08 10 01
Excellent Very Good
How do you rate extra-curricular
8 activities of the college? 08 1
Yes No
9 Were the_ teachers in the college 19 00
cooperative?
10 Were your grievances handled 19 00
properly?
11 Are you willing to contribute to the 19 00

development of the college?

32




1. Do you feel proud to be
associated with the college as an
alumnus?

0%

2.Do you feel that adequate
knowledge was gained during
your course of study?

0%

HYes HYes
H No H No
3. Is knowledge gained in the 4. How do you rate the student-
(_:ollege relevant to your present teacher relationship in the
job? college?
0%
W Yes m Excellent
HNo B Very good
5 How do you rate library 6 H_oyv do you rate laboratory
facilities provided by the college facilities provided by the college
to you? toyou ?
5% 10%
M Excellent M Excellent
H Very Good M Very Good
M Good " Good

33




7 How do you rate sports
facilities provided by the college
toyou ?

5%

M Excellent
B Very Good

= Good

8. How do you rate extra-
curricular activities of the
college?

M Excellent

M Very good

9. Were the teachers in the
college cooperative?

0%

10. Were your grievances
handled properly?

0%

HYes W Yes
H No H No
11. Are you willing to contribute to the development of the
college?
0%
M Yes
H No

34




Alumni Online Feedback Blank Form 2022-23
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Alumni Online Feedback Filled Form 2022-23
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Employer Analysis Feedback 2022-23

No. of Employer-20

Questions Excellent | Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
SCj)tiigi[(aillIcéommunlcatlon skills and 20% 30% 35% 10% 05%
\'?Vg‘r’ﬁ'ggcnfp"’r:)aﬁ;‘rﬂ solutions to 25% 15% 30% 20% 10%
tﬁ\eb:)l :S; ;?z(;?ir(])tr?bme to the goal of 20% 45% 2504 10% 0%
Leadership and team spirit 15% 50% 10% 20% 5%
Innovativeness and creativity 20% 50% 5% 15% 10%
Involvement in social activities 30% 30% 15% 20% 5%
:/evclHrI:gSeesSS to learn new 25% 25% 20% 25% 5%

Graphical Presentation of Employer Feedback Analysis 2022-23

40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%

10%
0% ]

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsau;factor
ml | icati kill
Genera corz‘r)?tu:gﬁ:mn skills and 20% 20% o oo »
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35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactor
y

m 2 Developing practical solutions to
work place problems

25%

15%

30%

20%

10%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactor
y

m 3 Self-motivated and ability to take
extra responsibility

35%

15%

30%

15%

5%

50%
45%
40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

0%

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfacto
ry

m 4 Ability to contribute to the goal of
the organization

20%

45%

25%

10%

0%
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60%

50%

50%

40%

30%

20%

20%

10%

10%

0%

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactor
y

m 5 Leadership and team spirit

15%

50%

10%

20%

5%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactor
y

B 6 Innovativeness and creativity

20%

50%

5%

15%

10%

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactor
y

B 7 Relationship with seniors/
peers/subordinates

40%

20%

35%

5%

0%
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35%

30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
5%
0 m
Excellent | Very Good Good | Satisfactory Unsatr';facm
E8 Involvement in social activities 30% 30% 15% 20% 5%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
5%
0% -
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatn;factor
20 Wil
9 WllIlngerl%srs;i;ouLiarn new 2506 — 20% 250k o
50%
45%
40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
H = =
0% "
Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsa?; acto
- o
Cediationatworkplace, || Z% | 46| 1% | % 0%
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J. H. Govt. P. G. College, Betul (M.P.)
Employer Feedback Form

Dear Employer,

Greelings to you.

Many of our College's Graduate/Post graduates may be working in your

organization. Ours is one of the oldest and highly reputed College in Madhya Pradesh. We shall be thankful
to you, if you can spare some of your valuable time to fill up this alumni employers' feedback form and give
us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of the College. Your inputs will be of great use to
improve the quality of our academic programs and enhance the credibility at national level. This feedback
will certainly be helpful for various purposes including decision-making for improvement.

SN Name§ of: the candidates who are serving in your | Designation | Class/Subject studied in our
organization College

1

2

3

4 |

5 |

Part -.I: Please Tick the appropriate box of your response: Tick the number that best describes your level

of satisfaction at each question: 1 - Far from satisfied, 2 - Not satisfied, 3 - Satisfied, 4 - Happy, 5 - Very
happy.

SN | How satisfied are you with the student/s work performance and the Rating
academic system which educated these candidates? 1 (2131415
1 General communication skills
2 Developing practical solutions to work place problems
3 Working as part of a team
4 Creative in response to work place challenges
-5 Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibilily P : 3 9

6 | Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization !
7 Ability to manage/ leadership qualities
8 Innovativeness, creativity
9 Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates
10 | Involvement in social activities

11 | Ability to take up extra responsibility

Part-11: Overall rating of cmployee:
On the scale of 1 to 10 how do you ratc your overall sahsfactlon wnh JHC students and
the curgiculum?. ; |
1 |2- |3 4 ’-"'"‘IS wiort] e ]7 18 Tor - |10

Any suggestion to improvement of our Institute

Date

Signature

Name
Position
Name of oruwiznlleCompany
E-mail Id
Mobile Num.
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Parents Feedback Analysis 2022-23

Total Responses 390

S. Questions Excellent | Very Good Good Average | Not Satisfied
No.
1 | Admission Process / Jd=I Ufchal 110 94 163 19 04
2 | Infrastructure Facilities/ (&R 80 102 175 23 10
Library and Laboratory ]
3 | Facilities/q¥cTTerd Td WIS gfaerd 82 110 140 45 13
4 | Student Discipline/ ST 3RITHT 85 106 141 38 20
5 Educatlorlal Activities /R&ff0TeH 95 101 155 )8 1
Sport and Cultural Activities / d od
6 | gigepfce nfafafear 81 109 149 33 18
Grievance Redressal
7 | System/RrebTard aRT YTt 73 74 177 48 18
Career Guidance / Skill Development
Training Programme PRI ANTeRHA /
8 103 117 131 31 08
CIRGRECARRREY
9 | Examination System/ TRI&T TOTelt 108 100 151 25 06
College Administration I HICEINE
10 R 102 103 145 29 11
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|| Graphical Presentation of Parents Feedback Analysis 2022-23

1 Admission Process / 92T 9fshaT
5% 1%

= Excellent

= Very Good
= Good

= Average

= Not Satisfied

2 Infrastructure Facilitieslaﬁﬁﬂm

6% 3%

H Excellent
mVery Good
= Good

= Average

= Not Satisfied

Library and Laboratory Facilitieslw g YA+
oﬁ \J*
3% 1% 0%

H Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

= Average

® Not Satisfied

4 Student Discipline/ BT HeIRATHT

5%

= Excellent

= Very Good
= Good

B Average

= Not Satisfied




5 Educational Activities /8101 srfafaferaT

3%

= Excellent

= Very Good

= Good

B Average

= Not Satisfied

6 Sport and Cultural Activities / @el wq H’Iﬁfﬁlﬁ ?Tﬁ-lﬁﬁm\f

5% 1% gy,

m Excellent

= Very Good
= Good

= Average

= Not Satisfied

7 Grievance Redressal System/f&1@d faaror yorrelY

5% 0%

H Excellent
mVery Good
= Good

= Average

= Not Satisfied

49




8 Career Guidance / Skill Development Training

Programme HRIT ARG / Flerer s wfefor

2% 2% 9,

m Excellent
®Very Good
= Good

B Average

= Not Satisfied

9 Examination System/ 91&TT WOTTelY

1%

u Excellent

® Very Good

= Good

® Average

= Not Satisfied

10 CollegeAdministration / AEIACATIT TRATHT

3%

= Excellent
= Very Good
= Good

m Average

= Not Satisfied
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Parents Online Feedback Blank Form 2022-23

@
J.H. Govt. PG. College, Betul (M.P) a
Parents / Guardian Feedback Form 2022-23 -
Parents / Guardian Feedback Form 2022-23
Tick the column that best describes your level of satisfaction at each question. =
Email * =
=
Valid email =
This form is collecting emails. Change settings
Name of Parent / Guardian *
aifivTas / e @A
Short answer text
Occupation ( STTERI) *
Short answer text
Name of Student *
Fremeff &1 19
Short answer text
Programme Name *
TS 1A
5]
Short answer text TT
(=)
=
(1) Admission Process *
=
=
Excellent (S&w)
Very Good (AT 3H=5T)
Good (33T
Average (31¥7)
Not Satisfied (3rFaT=FT=)
(2) Infrastructure Facilities *
Excellent (I&PT)
Very Good (@Ed =31
Good (=BT)
Average (3ia)
Not Satisfied (3rFargerT=)

(3) Library and Laboratory Facilities *

TR TE WS gieurd =)
Excellent (SF) Tr
Very Good (Sgd 3=30) =
Good (3=3T) =

=
=]
Average (iraE)
Not Satisfied (SRHGT=T)

(4) Student Discipline *

Excellent (FF)

Very Good (@5d H=5T)
Good (=2

Average (3e)

Not Satisfied (SEEESTT)
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(5) Educational Activities *

Excellent ()
Very Good (S84 3=3T)
Good (331

Average (3TrE)

Not Satisfied (3r&aigem)

(6) sports and Cultural Activities *
‘o it

Excellent (SF)

Very Good (Fgd 3=5T)
Good (3751

Average (37E)

Not Satisfied (IrEaTT=T=)

(7) Grievance Redressal System * @
2
Excellent (3F) Tr
Very Good (FE 21=21) =
Good (3=5T) =
=
Average (3fr=e)
Not Satisfied (3HdTTe®)

(8) Gareer Guidance / skill Development Training Programme *

/ e R sfnanm
Excellent (IF)
Very Good (Vg i=5T)
Good (3r31)
Average (i)
Not Satisfied (3rEaTeTS)

(9) Examination System *

e et
Excellent (SF)
Very Good (FET =21
Good (3/=3T)
Average (3Ea)
Not Satisfied (3rEdas=T)

NED T

(10) College Administration *
R

Excellent (SF)

Very Good (S89 =21
Good (3/=3T)

Average (3hEa)

Not Satisfied (3JTHTITH)

‘Your Suggestions (395 F=1a)

Long answer text
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Parents Online Feedback Filled Form 2022-23

J.H. Govt. PG. College, Betul (M.P)
Parents / Guardian Feedback Form 2022-23

Parents / Guardian Feedback Form 2022-23
Tick the column that best describes your level of satisfaction at each question

*Indicates required question

Email *

sahushivani21 02@gmail.com

Name of Parent / Guardian *
AT ) TS FT W

Rajesh sahu

Occupation ( EHHE ) *

Service provider

Name of Student *

famif @ =

Shivani sahu

Programme Name *
RIGIEREIEIY

MA English

(1) Admission Process *

() Excellent (3P)

() Very Good (357 3r8T)
(®) Good (30

O average ahwm)

() Not satisfied (3idiea)

(2) Infrastructure Facilities *

ST

() Excellent (F7)

() Very Good (357 3re)
(®) Good (3r31)

O b e

() Not satisfied (3 TrT)

(3) Library and Laboratory Facilities *
T w e gl

() Excellent (3F<)

(O Very Good (a8 321
(®) Good (3=31)

() Average (3irgq)

() Not satisfied (RdE=TH)

(4) Student Discipline *
EEEELIES

) Excellent (Spt)

() Very Good (aga 31
(® Good (31

(O Average (e

(O Not satisfied (3rRTEwTE)
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(5) Educational Activities *
Heyfores fefafirat

() Excellent (3)

(®) Very Good (a5 381)
() Good (3T

O Average (3irew)

() Not satisfied (sRidtTwT®)

(6) Sports and Cultural Activities *
& 08 e wafa

() Excellent (3)

(®) Very Good (a5 381)

() Good (3T

O average ()

() Not Satisfied (3RidTEwT®)

(7) Grievance Redressal System *
e Fraro ol

() Excellent (3FT)

() Very Good (aga 3731

(® Good (331

() Average ()

() Not satisfied (3RicwwT®)

(8) Career Guidance / Skill Development Training Programme *
AR / TR fwTs wf

® Excellnt @)

() Very Good (357 1)

(O Good (31

() Average (i)

() Not satisfied (3RTTTP)

(9) Examination System *
g el

O Excelent @)

(®) Very Good (35T 3=31)
(O sood (zr=m)

() Average (3iwm)

() Not Satisfied (3EETww-T)

(10) College Administration *
WA

(O Excellent @)

(®) Very Good (857 #w81)

() Good (331)

() Average (3T

() Notsatisfied (3feidiwere)

Your Suggestions (3193 &)

Good
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Jaywanti Haksar Government Post Graduate College, Betul (MP) ¢ \., .

{ Accredited by NAAC in Third Cycle with "A+' Grade ,v -
NN o o Office: Civil Lines, Betul- 460001 Tel: 07141- 234244 e
A E-mail : hegjhpgcbet@mp.gov.in Website: www.jhgovtbetul.com [ w4 |
WW

-

Students Feedback Action Taken Report

2022-2023
]Sql‘.) Suggestions by Students Action Taken by the College
1 Department-wise student induction | Department-wise student induction
programmes should be organised. programmes were organised.
o) Awareness programmes on NEP Awareness programmes on NEP were
should be organised. organised.
More activities should be organised | More activities were organised for students’
3 for students’ personality personality development.
development.
4 More facilities should be provided | More facilities were provided to differently-
to differently-abled students. abled students.
02 Wox’
Coordinator, 1QAC. Principal g
. PRINCIPAL
s s, 1M, GOVT.PG.COLLEGE
INTERRAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL BETUL(M.P)

JH GOVT. PG COLLEGE, BETUL, (M.P)



Jaywanti Haksar Government Post Graduate College, Betul (MP) ¢ 9"
Accredited by NAAC in Third Cycle with 'A+' Grade ; }-‘%;%
Office: Civil Lines, Betul- 460001 Tel: 07141- 234244 A

E-mail : hegjhpgcbet@mp.gov.in Website: www.jhgovtbetul.com et st |

Teachers Feedback Action Taken Report

2022-2023
Sl ; .
No Suggestions by Teachers Action Taken by the College
| Advanced equipment should be Several pieces of advanced equipment were
purchased for laboratories. purchased for laboratories.
) Research and Development Cell Research and Development Cell was
should be strengthened. strengthened.

Curricula should be enriched with Curricula was enriched with add-on, value-
3 | add-on, value-added and certificate | added and certificate courses.

courses.
4 Students should be motivated to Students were motivated to register for
register for SWAYAM courses. SWAYAM courses,

o\ A 0%

Coordinator, IQAC. Principa
CUORDINATO! PRINCIPAL
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL JH. GOVT.PG.COLLEGE

JH GOVT. PG COLLEGE, BETUL, (MP) BETUL(MP)
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Jaywanti Haksar Government Post Graduate College, Betul (MP) g _\"’ ’
Accredited by NAAC in Third Cycle with 'A+' Grade N -
Office: Civil Lines, Betul- 460001 Tel: 07141 234244 g
E-mail : hegjhpgcbet@mp.gov.in Website: www.jhgovtbetul.com [artmes |
Alumni Feedback Action Taken Report
2022-2023
ISJ;) Suggestions by Alumni Action Taken by the College
Efforts should be made to increase | The involvement of alumni in institution’s
1 the involvement of alumni in activities was enhanced.
institution’s activities.
Academic and Administrative Audit | Academic and Administrative Audit of the
2 of the institution should be institution was conducted.
conducted. -
3 The college premises should be The college premises were beautified.
beautified.
More programmes should be More programmes were organised to
4 organised to sensitise students to sensitise students to environmental issues.
environmental issues.
Coordinator, IQAC. ci 1

NTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
JH GOVT. PG COLLEGE, BETUL, (M.P)

PRINCIPAL
JH. GOVT.PG.COLLEGE
BETUL(M.P)



Jaywanti Haksar Government Post Graduate College, Betul (MP) ¢ ’ )
Accredited by NAAC in Third Cycle with 'A+' Grade N3

Office: Civil Lines, Betul- 460001 Tel: 07141- 234244 o .

E-mail : hegjhpgebet@mp.gov.in Website: www.jhgovtbetul.com
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Employers Feedback Action Taken Report

2022-2023
Sl : :
No. Suggestions by Employers Action Taken by the College
! More job-oriented training programmes A number of job-oriented training
should be conducted. programmes were conducted.
2 Coaching classes should be organised for Coaching classes were organised for

competitive examinations. competitive examinations.

3 Students should be trained in the use of ICT. | Students were trained in the use of ICT.

Workshops on communication skills should | Workshops on communication skills
be organised. were organised.

e Qe
Coordinator, IQAC. ﬁmciwib(

' PRINCIPAL
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL JH. GOVT.PG.COLLEGE
JH GOVT. PG COLLEGE, BETUL, (M.P.) BETUL{M.P)
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Parents Feedback Action Taken Report

TR SRR WA T Teidared, 3 (1)

2022-2023
ISql‘.) Suggestions by Parents Action Taken by the College
More CCTV cameras should be installed | More CCTV cameras were installed for
| s . s .
for students’ security. students’ security.
Yoga and meditation classes should be | Yoga and meditation classes were organised
2 3
organised regularly. regularly.
3 Girls common room should be well- Girls common room was well-furnished.
furnished.
4 More computers should be purchased for | More computers were purchased for students’
students’ use. use.
o2\ WX’
Coordinator, IQAC. Principal 1
ORDINATOS PRINCIPAL
INTERNA! QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL J.H. GOVT.PG.COLLEGE

JH GOVT, PG COLLEGE, BETUL, (M.P) BETUL{1P)



